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CNC Laser Cutting Machine
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MANUFACTURING CAPABILITY
Our state-of-the-art manufacturing units located in India and overseas enable us to provide Standard and 

Customized Architectural Hardware & Infrastructural Solutions in Stainless Steel.

Our strengths are:

	 • Over 18 years extensive experience of operating in Architectural Hardware Industry and Digital Safes

	 • Dedicated and technically experienced team

	 • Advanced automated machines & tools

	 • Ability to undertake OEM & ODM projects

	 • In-house R & D set-up for offering right mix of design, cost, quality and delivery

	 • Project support & customer service team
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AUTOMATED
STATE-OF-THE-ART
Manufacturing Facility
Our manufacturing units are equipped with 
the latest and technologically advanced 
machines. These comprise CNC laser cutting 
machine, CNC water jet cutting machine, 
CNC shearing machine, robotic welding & 
automatic polishing machines that enable us 
to manufacture all types of hardware fittings 
in stainless steel material and finish, standard 
as well as customized, as per international 
safety & quality norms.

Location:
Kala Amb
Himachal Pradesh
India

Scan QR for 
Manufacturing Facility
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How to Order

•  Ergotec Pantry Unit's inner drawers can be installed at any height as per your choice
•  Simply take one of our Ergotec standard 84 mm drawer set and with addition of Pantry Drawer Front Set turn your cabinet into
    Pantry/Larder Unit

Pantry Units With Round Rail

Item Code MRP Detail
Standard Height
(84mm, Length 
500mm)

Medium Height
(135mm, Length 
500mm)

Tall Height
(199mm, Length 
500mm)

OE-PU-FP 1100MM MG Front panel 1100mm
01 PC 
(as per length 
requirement)

01 PC 
(as per length 
requirement)

01 PC 
(as per length 
requirement)

OE-PU-FB 84mm MG Front bracket 84mm 01 set - -

OE-DWDS-ACC-BB MG 84mm Back bracket   84mm 01 set - -

OE-DWDS-W/O BB MG 500mm
Metal walls & L/R sliding 
channel-500mm

01 set 01 set 01 set

OE-PU-FB 135mm MG Front bracket 135mm - 01 set -

OE-DWDS-ACC-BB MG 135mm Back bracket 135mm - 01 set -

OE-DWDS-RL MG-500mm Single ROUND rail gallery 500mm - 01 set 01 set

OE-PU-FHSQ-1100mm MG
Square front handle 1100mm - 01 PC 

(as per length 
requirement)

01 PC 
(as per length 
requirement)

OE-PU-FB 199mm MG Front bracket 199mm - - 01 set

OE-DWDS-ACC-BB MG 199mm Back bracket-199mm - - 01 set

OE-DWDS-RL-D MG 500mm Double ROUND rail gallery 500mm - - 01 set

` 1,719

` 251

` 271

` 4,093

` 674

` 310

` 359

` 901

` 366

` 410

` 624

Standard Height Drawer

Medium Height Drawer

Large Height Drawer

Kitchen Storage Organizers

















































www.ozone-india.com 40

Note:-




